
 PL Bib Name Gender Class Time
1 43 Ben Arsenault Male 16-19 38:18.7
2 42 Liam Waring Male 16-19 39:19.8
3 45 Evan Gerbi Male 11-15 43:07.8
4 46 Nathan Culina Male 16-19 43:24.9
5 62 Daniel Wilson Male SR ages 20-29 45:51.7
6 6 William Stoner Male 16-19 46:45.3
7 47 Henry Buetens Male 16-19 48:07.2
8 2 Brian Rahill Male M5 ages 50-54 49:14.0
9 49 Chris Bisson Male 16-19 50:39.1
10 17 Christopher Reidy Male M5 ages 50-54 50:59.3
11 16 Jeremy Markuson Male M3 ages 40-44 51:19.4
12 8 Susan Elias Female M7 ages 60-64 53:16.8
13 1 Eleanore Allan-Rahill Female SR ages 20-29 54:49.3
14 58 Annika Gallandt Female SR ages 20-29 56:33.7
15 48 James Wheeler Male 16-19 58:06.0
16 11 Andrew Madsen Male SR ages 20-29 59:31.0
17 67 Tampa Levitsky Female M6 ages 55-59 1:01:20.0
18 14 Clayton Cole Male M8 ages 65-69 1:01:54.0
19 41 Kelsey McCrum Female 16-19 1:11:30.0
20 54 Elizabeth Allen Female M6 ages 55-59 1:11:58.0
21 4 Celia Buetens Female SR ages 20-29 1:13:33.0
22 23 Tim Pearson Male M6 ages 55-59 1:15:35.0
23 31 Christy Stout Female M8 ages 65-69 1:17:41.0
24 12 Lauren Madsen Female SR ages 20-29 1:19:06.0
25 15 Linda Basilicato Female M4 ages 45-49 1:19:30.0
26 65 John Mills Male M7 ages 60-64 1:21:33.0
27 69 Vim Smith Male M7 ages 60-64 1:22:29.0
28 10 Rose Buckingham Female M10 ages 75-79 1:22:38.0
29 28 Sara Studer Female M3 ages 40-44 1:23:27.0
30 57 Browara Pierson Female M5 ages 50-54 1:25:14.0
31 35 Bucky Owen Male M12 ages 85-89 1:34:41.0
32 29 Rachel Schattman Female M3 ages 40-44 1:39:24.0
33 21 Andrew Moeller Male M5 ages 50-54 1:51:57.0

Great Caribou Bog Ski Race - Classic 2024
10K, Overall results | 33 racers



Cl Pl Bib Name Gender Class Time
Male 11-15

1 45 Evan Gerbi Male 11-15 43:07.8
Male 16-19

1 43 Ben Arsenault Male 16-19 38:18.7
2 42 Liam Waring Male 16-19 39:19.8
3 46 Nathan Culina Male 16-19 43:24.9
4 6 William Stoner Male 16-19 46:45.3
5 47 Henry Buetens Male 16-19 48:07.2
6 49 Chris Bisson Male 16-19 50:39.1
7 48 James Wheeler Male 16-19 58:06.0

Female 16-19
1 41 Kelsey McCrum Female 16-19 1:11:30.0

Male SR ages 20-29
1 62 Daniel Wilson Male SR ages 20-29 45:51.7
2 11 Andrew Madsen Male SR ages 20-29 59:31.0

Female SR ages 20-29
1 1 Eleanore Allan-Rahill Female SR ages 20-29 54:49.3
2 58 Annika Gallandt Female SR ages 20-29 56:33.7
3 4 Celia Buetens Female SR ages 20-29 1:13:33.0
4 12 Lauren Madsen Female SR ages 20-29 1:19:06.0

Male M3 ages 40-44
1 16 Jeremy Markuson Male M3 ages 40-44 51:19.4

Female M3 ages 40-44
1 28 Sara Studer Female M3 ages 40-44 1:23:27.0
2 29 Rachel Schattman Female M3 ages 40-44 1:39:24.0

Female M4 ages 45-49
1 15 Linda Basilicato Female M4 ages 45-49 1:19:30.0

Male M5 ages 50-54
1 2 Brian Rahill Male M5 ages 50-54 49:14.0
2 17 Christopher Reidy Male M5 ages 50-54 50:59.3
3 21 Andrew Moeller Male M5 ages 50-54 1:51:57.0

Female M5 ages 50-54
1 57 Browara Pierson Female M5 ages 50-54 1:25:14.0

Male M6 ages 55-59
1 23 Tim Pearson Male M6 ages 55-59 1:15:35.0

Female M6 ages 55-59
1 67 Tampa Levitsky Female M6 ages 55-59 1:01:20.0
2 54 Elizabeth Allen Female M6 ages 55-59 1:11:58.0

Male M7 ages 60-64
1 65 John Mills Male M7 ages 60-64 1:21:33.0

Great Caribou Bog Ski Race - Classic 2024
10K, By Class results | 33 racers



2 69 Vim Smith Male M7 ages 60-64 1:22:29.0
Female M7 ages 60-64

1 8 Susan Elias Female M7 ages 60-64 53:16.8
Male M8 ages 65-69

1 14 Clayton Cole Male M8 ages 65-69 1:01:54.0
Female M8 ages 65-69

1 31 Christy Stout Female M8 ages 65-69 1:17:41.0
Female M10 ages 75-79

1 10 Rose Buckingham Female M10 ages 75-79 1:22:38.0
Male M12 ages 85-89

1 35 Bucky Owen Male M12 ages 85-89 1:34:41.0

Great Caribou Bog Ski Race - Classic 2024
21K, Overall results | 14 racers

PL Bib Name Gender Class Time
1 33 Clara White Female 11-15 1:16:10.0
2 32 Ruth White Female 16-19 1:18:53.0
3 60 Ian Raphael Male SR ages 20-29 1:26:13.0
4 64 Thomas Cassidy Male M3 ages 40-44 1:34:02.0
5 59 Lisz Gallandt Female SR ages 20-29 1:36:28.0
6 19 Peter Breigenzer Male M1 ages 30-34 1:55:53.0
7 20 Nicky Ouellet Female M2 ages 35-39 1:58:07.0
8 22 Amy Difrancesco Female M7 ages 60-64 2:02:06.0
9 63 David Vandorpe Male M8 ages 65-69 2:06:53.0
10 70 Jack Rawcliffe Male M7 ages 60–64 2:11:40.0
11 13 Eric McPherson Male M1 ages 30-34 2:24:21.0
12 68 Emmy Katz Female M9 ages 70-74 2:30:18.0
13 66 Peter Howe Male SR ages 20-29 2:30:20.0
14 53 Karen Hover Female M6 ages 55-59 2:32:56.0

Great Caribou Bog Ski Race - Classic 2024
21K, By Class results | 14 racers

Cl Pl Bib Name Gender Class Time
Female 11-15

1 33 Clara White Female 11-15 1:16:10.0
Female 16-19

2 32 Ruth White Female 16-19 1:18:53.0
Male SR ages 20-29

1 60 Ian Raphael Male SR ages 20-29 1:26:13.0
2 66 Peter Howe Male SR ages 20-29 2:30:20.0



Female SR ages 20-29
1 59 Liza Gallandt Female SR ages 20-29 1:36:28.0

Male M1 ages 30-34
1 13 Eric McPherson Male M1 ages 30-34 2:24:21.0
2 19 Peter Breigenzer Male M1 ages 30-34 1:55:53.0

Female M2 ages 35-39
1 20 Nicky Ouellet Female M2 ages 35-39 1:58:07.0

Male M3 ages 40-44
1 64 Thomas Cassidy Male M3 ages 40-44 1:34:02.0

Female M6 ages 55-59
1 53 Karen Hover Female M6 ages 55-59 2:32:56.0

Male M7 ages 60-64
1 70 Jack Rawcliffe Male M7 ages 60–64 2:11:40.0

Female M7 ages 60-64
1 22 Amy Difrancesco Female M7 ages 60-64 2:02:06.0

Male M8 ages 65-69
1 63 David Vandorpe Male M8 ages 65-69 2:06:53.0

Female M9 ages 70-74
1 68 Emmy Katz Female M9 ages 70-74 2:30:18.0

Great Caribou Bog Ski Race - Classic 2024
33K, Overall results |  12 racers

Pl Bib Name Gender Class Time
1 25 Finn Bondeson Male M1 ages 30-34 1:50:47.0
2 56 Ed Momm Male M7 ages 60-64 2:05:33.0
3 7 Michael Melnikov Male M7 ages 60-64 2:15:04.0
4 24 Sean Lena Male M3 ages 40-44 2:21:52.0
5 9 Bruce Katz Male M9 ages 70-74 2:25:34.0
6 40 Mark Lena Male M8 ages 65-69 2:28:00.0
7 52 Jeff Owen Male M6 ages 55-59 2:36:44.0
8 36 Joseph Donovan Male M1 ages 30-34 2:38:40.0
9 30 William Dougherty Male M6 ages 55-59 2:39:49.0
10 61 Park Oldeburg Male M4 ages 45-49 2:44:36.0
11 3 Cipperly Good Female M4 ages 45-49 2:49:17.0
12 55 Rachel Poppe Female Sr ages 20–29 2:50:27.0



Great Caribou Bog Ski Race - Classic 2024
33K, By class results |  12 racers

Cl Pl Bib Name Gender Class Time
Sr ages 20-29

1 55 Rachel Poppe Female Sr ages 20–29 2:50:27.0
Male M1 ages 30-34

1 25 Finn Bondeson Male M1 ages 30-34 1:50:47.0
2 36 Joseph Donovan Male M1 ages 30-34 2:38:40.0

Male M3 ages 40-44
1 24 Sean Lena Male M3 ages 40-44 2:21:52.0

Male M4 ages 45-49
1 61 Park Oldeburg Male M4 ages 45-49 2:44:36.0

Female M4 ages 45-49
1 3 Cipperly Good Female M4 ages 45-49 2:49:17.0

Male M6 ages 55-59
1 52 Jeff Owen Male M6 ages 55-59 2:36:44.0
2 30 William Dougherty Male M6 ages 55-59 2:39:49.0

Male M7 ages 60-64
1 56 Ed Momm Male M7 ages 60-64 2:05:33.0
2 7 Michael Melnikov Male M7 ages 60-64 2:15:04.0

Male M8 ages 65-69
1 40 Mark Lena Male M8 ages 65-69 2:28:00.0

Male M9 ages 70-74
2 9 Bruce Katz Male M9 ages 70-74 2:25:34.0


